## COSHOCTON FOUNDATION NORM DAVITT MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP

The NORM DAVITT MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP was established in 2015 by the Davitt Family in Norm's honor to support the ongoing efforts of the Coshocton County Juvenile Court's Drug Court Program and the youth that it serves. As a local Attorney and Coshocton County Public Defender Norm helped to start the Coshocton Juvenile Drug Court Program in 2002, and was an instrumental participant and advocate for the youth served in the program. After his retirement as Public Defender, Norm began working as the Juvenile Drug Court Attorney in 2005, and continued until March of 2014 in that capacity. Norm could often be found at a local golf course, fishing, or attending other functions as a mentor for the youth involved with the program. This fund is established to support the mission of the Juvenile Drug Court Program by providing strength-based services through educational and job skills training opportunities for current or former program youth, resulting in responsible citizenship and community safety.

#### CRITERIA TO APPLY & APPLICATION REQUIREMENTS:

- Current or former youth in the Coshocton County Juvenile Drug Court Program
- Complete Scholarship Application
- Must have a copy of High School, College, or General Educational Diploma or other graduation certificate attached
- Must provide verification of demonstrated need by attaching one of the following:
  - Attach a copy of the Student Aid Report (SAR) which verifies completion of the FAFSA (Free Application for Federal Student Aid)
  - Attach a statement from a counselor or school official that verifies what student aid has been applied for and the status of applications
- Include a Letter of Acceptance and Current Invoice with balance due for the educational program you plan to attend. (All scholarship award payments will be made directly to the approved program of study)
- Attach a Letter of Recommendation from a Community Member or Teacher
- APPROVED APPLICATIONS BECOME THE PROPERTY OF THE COSHOCTON FOUNDATION

Application may be made at any time throughout the year, and funding approval is subject to availability at the discretion of The Coshocton Foundation. All applications are reviewed by the Norm Davitt Memorial Scholarship Committee and recommendations for awards are subject to final acceptance into an approved educational program. All applications shall be mailed to:

Coshocton County Juvenile Court c/o President, Friends of Coshocton County Drug Court 426 Main Street Coshocton, Ohio 43812

# COSHOCTON FOUNDATION NORM DAVITT MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP

NAME:		
ADDRESS:		
CITY:	STATE:	ZIP:
PHONE: E-MAIL:		
DATE OF BIRTH: GEND	ER:M	F
PREVIOUS EDUCATION BACKGROUP	ND: (high school attended	, year of graduation, any oth
post-high school education or training	ng):	
EDUCATIONAL PROGRAM YOU WIL	L BE ATTENDING:	
ENROLLMENT STATUS:	:ACCEPTED	PENDING
PROGRAM START DATE	E:	
SOURCE OF FUNDS FOR COLLEGE:	(e.g. savings, loans, gran	ts, etc.)
LIST EMPLOYMENT HISTORY AND F	PLANS:	
SCHOOL & COMMUNITY ACTIVITIES	S:	
HOBBIES & SPECIAL INTERESTS:		

## COSHOCTON FOUNDATION NORM DAVITT MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP

PAGE 2

PLEASE LIST ANY HARDSHIPS	OR SPECIAL CIRCUMSTANCES TO CONSIDER:
ADDITIONAL BARRIERS:	
HOW RECEIVING THIS SCHOLAR	E NEXT FIVE YEARS, WHY YOU NEED THIS SCHOLARSHIP, AND SHIP WOULD IMPACT YOUR GOALS. (If additional space is needed,
	A LETTER OF ACCEPTANCE & INVOICE FROM THE PROGRAM ALONG WITH A LETTER OF RECOMMENDATION FROM A MBER.
SIGNATURE	DATE:

### PLEASE RETURN COMPLETED APPLICATION TO:

COSHOCTON COUNTY JUVENILE COURT c/o President, Friends of Coshocton County Drug Court 426 Main Street Coshocton, OH 43812